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PS-012-308

PS-012-404
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PS-012-405*

PS-012-309

PS-012-401

19

\ATwgAansLagAsygian1slative
Economics and Thai Political Economy
NFIANIINTNEINTUYWE

Human Resources Management
NufN1sLllass el

Contemporary Political Theory
nsilleaUieuLiieu

Comparative Politics
ﬂ’J’]ﬂJENLLNLLﬁ%ﬂ’lﬂﬂﬂ%ﬂ’J’]l@ULLiW}’Nﬂ’]iLﬂjEN
Violence and Nonviolence in Politics
AMUARNIINSLiiadlneg

Thai Political Thoughts

wssan1adles madonda uasngunauselovl
Political Parties, Election, and Interest Groups
nsillessyninalsene

International Politics
nsillasnisunaseslulszinAs Loy

ASEAN Politics and Government
nHYIEUNATON

Administrative Laws

$g5vsUYY anUunnamsiiladagnszuIun1INIaNIsLiles
Constitution, Political Institution, and Political Process
dunwnesganans

Seminar in Political Science

2.2.2 3y13Awden 18 wuaenn Tidaniseuainsigdvsellil

PS-013-406*

PS-013-407*

ANTAAIANGITOUY
Public Finance
ANSIAUSNITAEITAUL U L

New Public Service

newme : " vineds edvl

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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LA-012-424

LA-012-428

PS-013-408*

PS-013-409*

PS-013-410%

PS-013-411*

pPS-013-412*%

pPS-013-413*

PS-013-414*

PS-013-415%

PS-013-416*

PS-013-417*
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NVNILLINIURALTTNATUNARLUAIAUTINY
Labor Law and Procedure for Labor Court
ngvsge1g 1 : Mavhly

Criminal Law 1 : General Principles
NOVUNERIYT 2 : NAAILHA

Criminal Law 1 : Offenses
NVINNEITNANTUIAIILDIY

Criminal Procedural Law
NN YT N

Evidence Law

umsuatunisilaslan

Great Powers and World Politics
nslasarnIsunATesUeLlsy

Politics and Government of Europe
TamAiniAne

Globalization Study

#9AT1 FUANIN NINDNITINY KATAIIUTULIITENTNNST
War, Peace, Terrorism, and Violence of States
NSIBIVDIAUTIVOU

Politics of Marginal People
Pesssudmsutingaans

Ethics for Political Scientists
NslesaINguananual LnALAEYIANUG
Politics of Identity Gender and Ethnics
UNUIMUENYIEAUNISIies

Gender and Politics

UszeSUlnendvia

Digital Democracy

nsAeansmnansiies

Political Communication

anewme : " vineds el

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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Field Experience in Political Science
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vanadvAnewialy | GE-030-002 | nguangluiinuszdniu 3(3-0-6)
fapuAans
PS-011-101 | msifiesn1sunasesing 3(3-0-6)
nguAvIunU PS-011-104 | ulsuiwansisnziagnsduindeu 3(3-0-6)
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- . - AVeEnE
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Uszaumsalinnan 401

3.2 A195UNY5I8IYN

S94 6 AUWNA

1. a2 vIAnwIN2Y

1.1 NuAINWINaTN1TTIENT

GE-010-001

AM¥1D9INY 1 3(2-2-5)
English 1

finwennsils n1sye M3y waznsileunusanguluuiundivihay Tdun
AMINUUazN1TiNNIeY mwauazmﬂﬁﬁayjaﬁ?uqﬂﬂa ANSUSTYIBUTELAN
dingu N1suUTIeIeRvingUszdniu msusseteianssuluiulnd nsussey
funisveund sloins asldludrtinau nmsyanenislnsdninaznisain
Fonu M3Teredudiludiug nstanane n5INuRLOY kasnsdeu
nmnedidnnselindiileaeuniuteya

Listening, speaking, reading and writing skills of English language in the
context of workplace, including meeting and greeting, asking for and
giving personal information, describing types of office, describing routines,
describing a typical day, describing the location of office equipment,
talking on the phone and leaving messages, buying and selling in a store,
making appointments, making plans, and writing an email to ask for

information





